c E P R E M A P CHA.!RE SANTE Qg

CENTRE POUR LA RECHERCHE ECONOMIQUE ET SES APPLICATIONS

UNE CHAIRE DE
LA FONDATION DU RISQUE

Hospital: Competition and Reimbursement

9:15-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

14:00-14-30

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

Organized by Carine Milcent
Preliminary program
Paris, March 21, 2014

Introductory speech : Carine Milcent and Daniel Cohen

Paper title: “Ownership and Hospital Productivity “
Presenter: Brigitte Dormont

Paper title: “the impact of management on hospital competition”
Presenter: Carol Propper

Coffee Break 10:30-11:00

Paper title: “Does hospital competition decrease mortality? Lessons
from a French reform of the reimbursement system”
Presenter: Carine Milcent

Discutant: Jon Magnussen

General discussion with the audience

Lunch 12:30-14:00

Paper title: “Hospital Competition: a Review of the Theoretical
Literature”
Presenter: Luigi Sicilliani

Paper title: “Productivity Differences across Hospitals”
Presenter: Jonathan Skinner

Coffee Break 14:30-15:00

Discutant: Pedro Pita Barros

General discussion with the audience

Closing Address/final Speech: Lise Rochaix (Haute Autorité de
Santé)



