







## **Hospital: Competition and Reimbursement**

Organized by Carine Milcent **Preliminary program** 

Paris, March 21, 2014

9:15-9:30	Introductory speech : Carine Milcent and Daniel Cohen
9:30-10:00	Paper title: "Ownership and Hospital Productivity " Presenter: <b>Brigitte Dormont</b>
10:00-10:30	Paper title: "the impact of management on hospital competition" Presenter: Carol Propper
	Coffee Break 10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30	Paper title: " <u>Does hospital competition decrease mortality? Lessons from a French reform of the reimbursement system</u> " Presenter: <b>Carine Milcent</b>
11:30-12:00	Discutant: Jon Magnussen
12:00-12:30	General discussion with the audience
Lunch 12:30-14:00	
14:00-14-30	Paper title: " <u>Hospital Competition: a Review of the Theoretical Literature</u> " Presenter: <b>Luigi Sicilliani</b>
15:00-15:30	Paper title: " <u>Productivity Differences across Hospitals</u> " Presenter: <b>Jonathan Skinner</b>
	Coffee Break 14:30-15:00
15:30-16:00	Discutant: <b>Pedro Pita Barros</b>
16:00-16:30	General discussion with the audience
16:30-17:00	Closing Address/final Speech: <b>Lise Rochaix</b> (Haute Autorité de Santé)